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3
14:33

2700 m
52.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Louannec
Rennpreis: 52.000 € (23.400 13.000 7.280 4.160 2.600 1.040 520)
Breed 9 Class B 52.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 23.400, 13.000, 7.280, 4.160, 2.600, 1.040, 520. For 4-year-old fillies, 
not having won 70.000. 

1
2700

ML: 48,0

Jolikova D'Ariane
4j. al S (Ricimer - Valba Meryl)

Trainer: Daniel Bethouart
Besitzer: D. Bethouart
Züchter: Joëlle Bethouart

David Thomain

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    13.390 € 2022: 10  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    37.180 €14,1 50.570 €
04.04 Vincennes 5 14,1 2700B 40.000 6,5 E. Raffin Jessalyne, Jain Mab, Jexelle Lugui
26.02 Vincennes 2 15,4 2700B 44.000 4,7 F. Nivard Jesta Buissonay, Jolikova D'Ariane, Jain Ma
02.02 Vincennes 7 15,8 2850B 39.000 32,0 M. Abrivard Jessalyne, Daytona Di Cecco, Daytona Roc
20.11 Vincennes 4 14,8 2700B 39.000 15,0 E. Raffin Justicia Glam, Joia Feat, Jalna De Touchyv
24.10 Les Sables D'Olo 3 16,9 2775B 30.000 8,2 E. Raffin Joker Des Molles, Jim Perrine, Jolikova D'Ar

2
ML: 107,0

Jeny Love Jephi
4j. b hors S (Artiste De Joudes - Tafna De Car

Trainer: Patrick Terry
Besitzer: Fanny Vergnolle
Züchter: M. Philippe Jeanne

Cedric Terry

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 10  Starts - 4  Siege - 2  Plätze    54.420 €13,7 54.420 €
11.04 Vincennes 9 17,5 2700B 46.000 95,0 Guillaume Martin Jewelcandle Fac, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
24.03 Agen-La Garenne dis 2650B 27.000 114,0 Th. Ducos Julius Griff, Jojoba De Queray, Jurae Vet
26.06 Vincennes 8 16,2 2700B Monte200.000 31,0 S.E. Pasquier Jelyson, Joyner Sport, Jorgos De Guez
14.06 Vincennes 3 13,7 2175B Monte 61.000 4,9 D. Thomain Jason Du Conroy, Judy Blue Eyes, Jeny Lo
03.06 Marseille (À Borél 1 16,2 3000B 30.000 4,2 D. Bekaert Jeny Love Jephi, Joce Jisce, Joker Du Midi

3A

ML: 38,0

Jealousy Queen
4j. b hors S (Prodigious - Bambola)

Trainer: Alexandre Buisson
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Charmes
Züchter: Ecurie Des Charmes

Alexandre Abrivard

2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    30.120 € 2022: 11  Starts - 0  Siege - 5  Plätze    25.100 €13,4 55.220 €
28.04 Vincennes 7 13,5 2175B Monte120.000 65,0 F. Desmigneux Jadrius De Guez, Jean Balthazar, Junon Du
11.04 Vincennes dis 2700B 46.000 6,8 M. Abrivard Jewelcandle Fac, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
21.03 Enghien 1 14,7 2875B 40.000 7,2 M. Abrivard Jealousy Queen, Jade De Daidou, Jasmine 
26.02 Vincennes 3 13,7 2100A 39.000 4,6 F. Lagadeuc Jetida, Jade De Daidou, Jealousy Queen
05.02 Vincennes 3 14,0 2100A 39.000 4,7 M. Abrivard Jessica, Jain Mab, Jealousy Queen

4
ML: 48,0

Jessica
4j. b hors S (Doberman - Amourette Rose)

Trainer: Fabrice Souloy
Besitzer: R. Cohen
Züchter: M. Richard Cohen

Franck Nivard

2023: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    32.100 € 2022: 6  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    25.370 €13,2 57.470 €
11.04 Vincennes 3 14,5 2700B 46.000 8,2 F. Nivard Jewelcandle Fac, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
13.02 Vincennes 3 15,1 2700B 44.000 6,9 F. Nivard Jamaica, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
05.02 Vincennes 1 13,7 2100A 39.000 4,0 F. Nivard Jessica, Jain Mab, Jealousy Queen
15.01 Vincennes 5 13,2 2100A 39.000 4,2 F. Nivard Jasmine Du Maxfran, Jylvie De Gueude, Ja
20.12 Vincennes 7 15,7 2175B 39.000 16,0 B. Rochard Justicia Smart, Jabadames, Jamaica D'Aurc

5A

ML: 17,0

Jiovanna
4j. b hors S (Ready Cash - Udessa Du Vivier)

Trainer: Jean-Philippe Monclin
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Charmes
Züchter: Ecurie Des Charmes

Anthony Barrier

2023: 1 Start - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    11.700 € 2022: 11  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    41.060 €14,1 57.710 €
19.04 Pontchâteau 1 15,8 2800B 26.000 9,3 E. Raffin Jiovanna, Istar Des Racques, Juste Un Daly
16.12 Vincennes 7 17,5 2700B 51.000 14,0 E. Raffin Java Du Pommeau, Jolie Star, Julia Quick
05.12 Vincennes 6 15,2 2700B 51.000 8,8 J.M. Bazire Jolie Poupee, Jeegha Pride, Julia Quick
12.11 Vincennes 3 14,1 2100A 51.000 19,0 J.Ph. Monclin Jealous Girl, Jalouz D'Oliverie, Jiovanna
05.11 Chatelaillon-La R 1 15,8 2625B 25.000 5,8 J.Ph. Monclin Jiovanna, Jagawa Match, Jambier

6
ML: 15,0

Jain Mab
4j. b hors S (Ni Ho Ped D'Ombree - Candide 

Trainer: Alexandre Buisson
Besitzer: J. Cottel
Züchter: M. Jean François Repichet

Francois Lagadeuc

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    29.590 € 2022: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    28.680 €12,9 58.270 €
04.04 Vincennes 2 13,6 2700B 40.000 6,9 F. Lagadeuc Jessalyne, Jain Mab, Jexelle Lugui
17.03 Enghien 4 12,9 2150A 46.000 6,7 F. Lagadeuc Juvenia Du Closet, Jewelcandle Fac, Justici
26.02 Vincennes 3 15,6 2700B 44.000 12,0 F. Lagadeuc Jesta Buissonay, Jolikova D'Ariane, Jain Ma
05.02 Vincennes 2 13,9 2100A 39.000 21,0 F. Lagadeuc Jessica, Jain Mab, Jealousy Queen
23.10 Reims dis 2550B 30.000 53,0 Adrien Blandin Jeegha Pride, Justin Bold, Jetpack

7
ML: 22,0

Jemissora
4j. b hors S (Reve De Beylev - Quelle Belle Mi

Trainer: Antoine Lherete
Besitzer: Ecurie Laurent Viricel
Züchter: Françoise Thomain

Antoine Lherete

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    3.680 € 2022: 16  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    56.170 €14,6 59.850 €
11.04 Vincennes 4 14,6 2700B 46.000 14,0 A. Lherete Jewelcandle Fac, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
25.03 Vincennes dis 2700B 62.000 86,0 A. Lherete Jenny De Joudes, Jarida Gema, Junkie (Sw
06.03 Caen unpl 2450B 27.000 14,0 A. Collette Jetpack, Ireno Des Plaines, Initiale Herault
23.02 Vincennes 10 14,1 2100A 61.000 82,0 A. Collette Jingle Du Pont, Jasmin Merite, Jypson Kalo
26.11 Vincennes dis 2700B 61.000 19,0 F. Anne Jolie Surprise, Joyce, Jenny De Joudes

8
ML: 22,0

Jade De Daidou
4j. b hors S (Ouragan De Celland - Source De 

Trainer: Romain Derieux
Besitzer: Ecurie Daidou
Züchter: Ecurie Daidou

Romain Derieux

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    37.750 € 2022: 5  Starts - 3  Siege - 0  Plätze    22.950 €13,7 60.700 €
20.04 Enghien 1 14,2 2150A 40.000 3,8 R. Derieux Jade De Daidou, Juvamine Renardier, Jean
21.03 Enghien 2 15,0 2875B 40.000 10,0 R. Derieux Jealousy Queen, Jade De Daidou, Jasmine 
26.02 Vincennes 2 13,7 2100A 39.000 11,0 R. Derieux Jetida, Jade De Daidou, Jealousy Queen
16.02 Vincennes dis 2100A 39.000 7,2 R. Derieux Jumby Bay, Jade Paroyo, Japonica
07.01 Vincennes 12 2100A 33.000 5,4 R. Derieux Joy Du Cherisay, Jaflosa Girl, Jet Set Du Be

9
ML: 26,0

Jolystar Gede
4j. al S (Scipion Du Goutier - Trois Etoiles Ged

Trainer: Alexandre Pillon
Besitzer: Ecurie Alexandre Pillon
Züchter: Isabelle Pillon

Eric Raffin

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    23.990 € 2022: 12  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    38.590 €14,3 64.120 €
28.04 Vincennes dis 2700B 62.000 55,0 M. Mottier Jablonski, Jiosco De Phyt's, Jazzy Dancer
11.04 Vincennes 2 14,4 2700B 46.000 10,0 E. Raffin Jewelcandle Fac, Jolystar Gede, Jessica
25.03 Vincennes dis 2700B 62.000 25,0 M. Mottier Jenny De Joudes, Jarida Gema, Junkie (Sw
04.03 Vincennes dis 2850B 51.000 23,0 M. Mottier Jolie Coktail, Jarida Gema, Jamaica
13.02 Vincennes 2 15,0 2700B 44.000 13,0 M. Mottier Jamaica, Jolystar Gede, Jessica

10
ML: 37,0

Jessalyne
4j. al S (Quaker Jet - Cyga De Vandel)

Trainer: Dominik Locqueneux
Besitzer: Tommy Keersmaekers
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Maillet

Dominik Locqueneux

2023: 2  Starts - 2  Siege - 0  Plätze    35.550 € 2022: 6  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    30.020 €13,5 65.570 €
04.04 Vincennes 1 13,5 2700B 40.000 3,9 D. Locqueneux Jessalyne, Jain Mab, Jexelle Lugui
02.02 Vincennes 1 15,2 2850B 39.000 18,0 D. Locqueneux Jessalyne, Daytona Di Cecco, Daytona Roc
25.12 Vincennes 1 15,1 2200B 33.000 6,9 D. Locqueneux Jessalyne, Jasmine De Jyr, Joyce Cauvellie
06.12 Graignes 1 18,6 2700B 17.000 6,7 M. Coignard Jessalyne, Jimenez, Juste Milieu
22.10 Lisieux 6 18,9 2725B 15.000 M. Coignard Jamina Des Chasses, Java Des Caillons, Jo

11
ML: 78,0

Jolly Star Jiel
4j. noi. pa S (Ready Cash - Una Lova Jiel)

Trainer: Matthieu Abrivard
Besitzer: Ecurie Luck
Züchter: Ecurie Luck

Matthieu Abrivard

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    28.630 € 2022: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    22.520 €12,8 66.800 €
08.04 Vincennes dis 2850B 62.000 50,0 M. Abrivard Jeegha Pride, Jenny De Joudes, Jarida Ge
29.01 Vincennes 4 14,1 2700B 61.000 5,2 M. Abrivard Jazzie Belle, Joconde Sibey, Jalousie De L'i
14.01 Vincennes 2 12,8 2175B 51.000 4,3 M. Abrivard Joumba De Guez, Jolly Star Jiel, Joyce Beg
01.01 Vincennes 2 13,5 2700B 44.000 29,0 M. Abrivard Joconde Sibey, Jolly Star Jiel, Joyce Begoni
21.12 Vincennes 5 16,0 2700B 44.000 18,0 M. Abrivard Jarida Gema, Joconde Sibey, Juvenia Du Cl

12
ML: 42,0

Joumba De Guez
4j. al S (Carat Williams - Quoumba De Guez)

Trainer: Jean-Michel Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Vautors
Züchter: Ecurie Vautors

Jean-Michel Bazire

2023: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    24.170 € 2022: 7  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    42.650 €12,7 66.820 €
28.04 Vincennes dis 2700B 62.000 88,0 T. Ouvrie Jablonski, Jiosco De Phyt's, Jazzy Dancer
14.01 Vincennes 1 12,7 2175B 51.000 2,8 J.M. Bazire Joumba De Guez, Jolly Star Jiel, Joyce Beg
05.01 Vincennes 6 14,4 2700B 61.000 2,1 J.M. Bazire Jeegha Pride, Jerusalem, Jenny De Joudes
01.01 Vincennes dis 2700B 44.000 1,8 J.M. Bazire Joconde Sibey, Jolly Star Jiel, Joyce Begoni
29.11 Vincennes 1 14,6 2850B 39.000 1,5 J.M. Bazire Joumba De Guez, Joyce Begonia, Jomolun
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2700 m
52.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Louannec
Rennpreis: 52.000 € (23.400 13.000 7.280 4.160 2.600 1.040 520)
Breed 9 Class B 52.000. - harnessed, females. - 2.700 metres (G. P.) 23.400, 13.000, 7.280, 4.160, 2.600, 1.040, 520. For 4-year-old fillies, 
not having won 70.000. 

13
ML: 24,0

Journee Revee
4j. b hors S (Prodigious - Electra Green)

Trainer: Philippe Moulin
Besitzer: Ecurie Victoria Dreams
Züchter: M. Jean-Philippe Dubois

Jean-Philippe Dubois

2023: 1 Start - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    12.750 € 2022: 10  Starts - 4  Siege - 2  Plätze    55.100 €13,5 67.850 €
23.01 Vincennes 2 13,5 2100A 51.000 5,8 J.Ph. Dubois Jamaica D'Aurcy, Journee Revee, Jarida Ge
24.12 Vincennes dis 2100A 61.000 10,0 J.Ph. Dubois Jigsaw Puzzle, Joli Cheri, Jasmin Precieux
16.12 Vincennes dis 2700B 51.000 2,4 J.Ph. Dubois Java Du Pommeau, Jolie Star, Julia Quick
05.12 Vincennes 5 15,0 2700B 51.000 3,7 J.Ph. Dubois Jolie Poupee, Jeegha Pride, Julia Quick
28.10 Vincennes 1 14,2 2850B 44.000 3,0 J.Ph. Dubois Journee Revee, June, Just For You

Wettstar - Tipp:Joumba De Guez (12) - Jessalyne (10) - Jolystar Gede (9) - Jolly Star Jiel (11)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


